7:00-7.15

7.15-8.15

8:15-8.20

8:20-8.40

8:40

SAN MARINO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACADEMICS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

MEETING AGENDA
January 13th, 2016
7:00 to 9:00 PM
San Marino High School College & Career Center
2701 Huntington Drive, San Marino, CA 91108
Welcome Louise Hindle

AAC Focus Groups to Report All

» Led by their chair, each group will be invited to summarize
their discussion so far
» Each group to articulate next steps
Focus Group Selection - Review Louise Hindle

New & Noteworthy — Updates from District & Principals

New Business

Next Meeting Wednesday, April 13, 2016



