## SAN MARINO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT ACADEMICS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

## MEETING AGENDA January 13th, 2016 7:00 to 9:00 PM San Marino High School College & Career Center 2701 Huntington Drive, San Marino, CA 91108

7:00-7.15	Welcome	Louise Hindle
7.15-8.15	AAC Focus Groups to Report	All
	<ul> <li>Led by their chair, each group will be invited their discussion so far</li> <li>Each group to articulate next steps</li> </ul>	o summarize
8:15-8.20	Focus Group Selection - Review	Louise Hindle
8:20-8.40	New & Noteworthy – Updates from District & Principals	
8:40	New Business	

Next Meeting Wednesday, April 13, 2016